THE LADIES ROSEHAUGH CUP 1ST ROUND -
STROKE PLAY (04/07/2023)

Competition Result
Fortrose & Rosemarkie Golf Club

Score Type: Strokeplay
Coursel/Tee: Fortrose & Rosemarkie Golf Club (Red)

Division 1

Pos Name Gross Hcp Nett Marker Name Comments

1 ANNE SANGSTER 92 22 70 Not Selected

2 EVELYN STEWART 91 19 72 Not Selected  Lowest
Gross

3 SUSAN BELFORD 9% 22 74 Not Selected

4 ANNA PATERSON 93 16 77 Not Selected

5 SUSAN EVANS 102 22 80 Not Selected

6 Carolyn Morrison 102 21 81 Not Selected

7 ANNE MACKAY 101 20 81 Not Selected

8 Jacqueline Phillips 103 21 82 Not Selected

9 LIZ GARDNER 105 22 83 Not Selected

10 CATHRYN FIELD 111 22 89 Not Selected

11 KAREN MACKAY NR 18 NR Not Selected

Division 1
1st - Anne Sangster - £9 Credit
2nd - Evelyn Stewart - £4 Credit

Division 2
1st - Hayley Lewis - £7 Credit
2nd - Leila McWhirr - £4 Credit

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!

1 ClubV1 - Printed on 05/07/2023



Score Type: Strokeplay

Course/Tee: Fortrose & Rosemarkie Golf Club (Red)

Division 2

Pos Name

1

o o A~ W N

Hayley Lewis

LEILA McWHIRR
JOAN REID

JEAN MUNRO
MARSHA FRASER
Jane York

Mairi Ross

JOAN MURPHY
HELEN MORRISON

99
104
115
111
113
121
120
114

NR

Division 1

1st - Anne Sangster - £9 Credit
2nd - Evelyn Stewart - £4 Credit

Division 2
1st - Hayley Lewis - £7 Credit
2nd - Leila McWhirr - £4 Credit

Gross Hcp
27

26
33
29
30
37
31
24
25

e

Nett Marker Name Comments

72 Not Selected  Lowest
Gross

78 Not Selected

82 Not Selected

82 Not Selected

83 Not Selected

84 Not Selected

89 Not Selected

90 Not Selected

NR Not Selected

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!

ClubV1 - Printed on 05/07/2023



