THE LADIES ROSEHAUGH CUP 1ST ROUND - STROKE PLAY (04/07/2023)

Competition Result
Fortrose & Rosemarkie Golf Club

Score Type: Strokeplay

Course/Tee: Fortrose & Rosemarkie Golf Club (Red)

Division 1

<u>Pos</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Gross</u>	<u>Нср</u>	Nett Marker Name	<u>Comments</u>
1	ANNE SANGSTER	92	22	70 Not Selected	
2	EVELYN STEWART	91	19	72 Not Selected	Lowest
3	SUSAN BELFORD	96	22	74 Not Selected	Gross
4	ANNA PATERSON	93	16	77 Not Selected	
5	SUSAN EVANS	102	22	80 Not Selected	
6	Carolyn Morrison	102	21	81 Not Selected	
7	ANNE MACKAY	101	20	81 Not Selected	
8	Jacqueline Phillips	103	21	82 Not Selected	
9	LIZ GARDNER	105	22	83 Not Selected	
10	CATHRYN FIELD	111	22	89 Not Selected	
11	KAREN MACKAY	NR	18	NR Not Selected	

Division 1 1st - Anne Sangster - £9 Credit 2nd - Evelyn Stewart - £4 Credit

Division 2 1st - Hayley Lewis - £7 Credit 2nd - Leila McWhirr - £4 Credit Score Type: Strokeplay

Course/Tee: Fortrose & Rosemarkie Golf Club (Red)

Division 2

<u>Pos</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Gross</u>	Нср	Nett Marker Name	Comments
1	Hayley Lewis	99	27	72 Not Selected	Lowest
2	LEILA McWHIRR	104	26	78 Not Selected	Gross
3	JOAN REID	115	33	82 Not Selected	
4	JEAN MUNRO	111	29	82 Not Selected	
5	MARSHA FRASER	113	30	83 Not Selected	
6	Jane York	121	37	84 Not Selected	
7	Mairi Ross	120	31	89 Not Selected	
8	JOAN MURPHY	114	24	90 Not Selected	
9	HELEN MORRISON	NR	25	NR Not Selected	

Division 1 1st - Anne Sangster - £9 Credit

2nd - Evelyn Stewart - £4 Credit

Division 2 1st - Hayley Lewis - £7 Credit 2nd - Leila McWhirr - £4 Credit

2